
Strecke / track: 1395m

started: 36          classified: 36          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 118 Barlow Jack United Kingdom Strawberry Racing 5 0:58,169 4 86,3 km/h

2 156 Morin Philip Sweden Paul Carr Racing Ltd 3 0:00,108 0:00,108 0:58,277 3 86,2 km/h

3 158 Otero Alvaro Spain Cartaya Motor Club 8 0:00,174 0:00,066 0:58,343 8 86,1 km/h

4 167 Singleton James United Kingdom Strawberry Racing 5 0:00,238 0:00,064 0:58,407 5 86,0 km/h

5 164 Sasahara Ukyo Japan Paul Carr Racing 3 0:00,258 0:00,020 0:58,427 3 86,0 km/h

6 134 Hare Aston South Africa Wayne Riddell 9 0:00,282 0:00,024 0:58,451 8 85,9 km/h

7 121 Borlido Bruno Portugal Jose Borlido 9 0:00,355 0:00,073 0:58,524 8 85,8 km/h

8 123 Cormack Darragh Ireland Noel Brennan 9 0:00,368 0:00,013 0:58,537 8 85,8 km/h

9 155 Mora Francisco Portugal M. Hel. Salvador Faustino 9 0:00,436 0:00,068 0:58,605 9 85,7 km/h

10 128 Di Mauro Gaetano Brazil Wilton Santos Jr. 8 0:00,461 0:00,025 0:58,630 7 85,7 km/h

11 174 Tsutsui Kyoichi Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 8 0:00,462 0:00,001 0:58,631 8 85,7 km/h

12 153 Mikulec Mislav Croatia Akk Sportstil 9 0:00,466 0:00,004 0:58,635 7 85,6 km/h

13 112 Alliksaar FredJoonas Estonia Max Racing 9 0:00,482 0:00,016 0:58,651 8 85,6 km/h

14 177 Wiesinger Florian Austria M-Tec Racing 6 0:00,492 0:00,010 0:58,661 6 85,6 km/h

15 181 Mochnacki Bartlomiej Poland Crg Poland 9 0:00,515 0:00,023 0:58,684 9 85,6 km/h

16 119 Bedard Olivier Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 6 0:00,551 0:00,036 0:58,720 4 85,5 km/h

17 115 Ang Gilbert Malaysia Krs Racing Team 6 0:00,605 0:00,054 0:58,774 4 85,4 km/h

18 139 Hishammudin Daim Singapore Krs Racing Team 8 0:00,609 0:00,004 0:58,778 8 85,4 km/h

19 125 Craig Jake United States Maxspeed Group 6 0:00,624 0:00,015 0:58,793 5 85,4 km/h

20 130 Fernandez Mateo Ecuador Jorge Cuesta 9 0:00,662 0:00,038 0:58,831 8 85,4 km/h

21 132 Fulin Petr Czech Republic

Ms Kart Racing Team 

S.R.O. 9 0:00,686 0:00,024 0:58,855 9 85,3 km/h

22 157 Müller Nico Germany Team Vpd Racing 6 0:00,750 0:00,064 0:58,919 4 85,2 km/h

23 143 Kitaev Dzmitry Belarus Aviagamma 9 0:00,778 0:00,028 0:58,947 9 85,2 km/h

24 160 Poginets Anton Russia Aviagamma 9 0:00,826 0:00,048 0:58,995 5 85,1 km/h

25 124 Cozzaglio Francesca Ecuador Juan Pedro Cozzaglio 6 0:00,844 0:00,018 0:59,013 6 85,1 km/h

26 176 Wautier Khan Thailand Thailand 9 0:00,895 0:00,051 0:59,064 7 85,0 km/h

27 140 Iatcenko Andrey Russia Aviagamma 8 0:00,911 0:00,016 0:59,080 6 85,0 km/h

28 179 Aguado Antonio Spain Hasse Burgeo Team 9 0:00,918 0:00,007 0:59,087 9 85,0 km/h

29 154 Mohd Noor Syazwan Malaysia Krs Racing Team 8 0:00,964 0:00,046 0:59,133 7 84,9 km/h

30 166 Senturk Emre Turkey Mustafa Senturk 8 0:01,075 0:00,111 0:59,244 8 84,8 km/h

31 126 Darvasi Marcell Hungary Kalman Motorsport 4 0:01,147 0:00,072 0:59,316 4 84,7 km/h

32 133 Guenette Alex Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 4 0:01,166 0:00,019 0:59,335 4 84,6 km/h

33 173 Trombelli AlessandroM. Italy Roberto Trombelli 9 0:01,184 0:00,018 0:59,353 4 84,6 km/h

34 142 Khachidze Davyd Ukraine Ivan Piven 9 0:01,316 0:00,132 0:59,485 7 84,4 km/h

35 137 Hercsik Vince Hungary Kalman Motorsport 3 0:01,473 0:00,157 0:59,642 3 84,2 km/h

36 111 Alihosseinpour Shayan Iran Formula Sport Co. 7 0:01,914 0:00,441 1:00,083 6 83,6 km/h

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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